Aptos a votar - Regido Seccional de Caxias do Sul
Voto Presencial

Nome do profissional Registro conselho atual
ADRIANA FATIMA ROSSI CASSINI 3139
ADRIANA FERNANDA DA SILVA PAVAO 8566
ALINE ISABEL DAROS DA ROSA 10771
ALINE SAMPAIO DE LIMA 12080
ANA JACIRA FOSSATI 11973
ANA LETICIA FONTANIVE 9985
ANA LUCIA BARBAT 12058
ANA LUCIA DA SILVA 8124
ANA LUCIA GRANDI 12064
ANA LUCIA MACHADO 8290
ANA MARIA KUSE 4920
ANA MARIA MORAES 1883
ANA PAULA BRANCO FINGHLER 4873
ANA PAULA COSTAMILAN ROMBALDI 3111
ANAQUEL CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 12107
ANDRE MICHEL DOS SANTOS 6198
ANDREA DANDOLINI CAMELLO 6187
ANGELA MENEGOLLO 4806
ANGELICA BRIDI PISTORE 5988
ANGELITA DE FATIMA FERREIRA 5271
BARBARA LETICIA PINHEIRO 5105
BEATRIZ MARQUES OURIQUE 3331
BEATRIZ PAULETTI PIROCCA 5534
BELONI CARVALHO 11476
BRUNA DANIELA LOPES MOREIRA ALVES DA SILVA 11977
CAMILA BATISTA CAMARGO 11479
CARLA GRASIELA BRAMBATTI BATISTA 11668
CARLA NADIEZA MORTARI PEREIRA 11546
CARMEN DE CESARO 3859
CARMEN FRANZOI PERINI 3488
CARMEN ROSANE ANDRADE RODRIGUES 5394
CAROLINA BRAMBILLA 8092
CAROLINA FINCO 10480
CAROLINA MACIEL SANTOS 9254
CAROLINA MELATI GANDOLFI 12297
CAROLINE STALLIVIERE 5655
CECILIA DAL PONTE DAMIN 2698
CELIA MARIA TOIGO POLETTI 1870
CELITA ZANDONADI 4971
CINARA DEBASTIANI 5528
CINEIA FUHR PEDRONI 3823
CLARISE PEREIRA DA SILVA 4448
CLAUDENISE MARISTELA FRIES 5554
CLAUDIA DA SILVA BITTENCOURT 7043
CLAUDIA DA SILVA GOMES MENGATTO 8071
CLAUDIA SILVEIRA MARRONI 3964
CLAUDIOMIRO PAIM DOS REIS 11881
CRISTIANE ARENHARDT 8542
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS 11930
CRISTIANE GRANDI OLIBONI 10939
CRISTINA DA SILVA CHIATTONE 8054
CRISTINA LUCIA SCHUMACHER 4307
DAIANA MARIA BATISTA 9299
DAIANE BRUNETTA 11298
DAIANE CRISTINA LORANDI CAMARGO 5958
DANIELA ANDRADE DA ANUNCIAGAO 9338
DANIELEN CAMERA 10659
DANIELI DOS SANTOS 11598
DEBORA ZARDIN DE LIMA 10417
DEISER MARTINI 12278
DENISE VEADRIGO DE LIMA 6726
DIRLENE DAS NEVES 3365
DUANE ALESSANDRA MARTINS 11136
EDIANE CHENET 7934
ELAINE APARECIDA RIBEIRO 10086
ELAINE COLUSSI DE SOUZA 10672
ELEN GABRIELE DA SILVA 12081
ELENA ZANUZ 4641
ELENI RAQUEL DA SILVA TSURUZONO 4322
ELIANE MARIA FURLAN ZAMBONI 2335
ELINARA DE MACEDO MOTA 11687
ELIRCI ANA WIECZOREK 4244
ELISA MARIA BERTONCELLO WURDIG 2211
ELIZABETE BERTELE 3958
ELIZANDRA DO CARMO GIRARDI PACHECO 6576
ELIZETE ROSA 3864
ELOISA MARIA CORSO 2893
ELSA BONI 2537
EUNIRA FAGUNDES DA SILVA 8916
EVA ROSELAINE SIMIANO DA ROSA 5354
EVELISE MARIA MEZZOMO SPIAZZI 2661
FABIANA FONTANA DE OLIVEIRA 8587
FABIANA VIDOR PIONER MOSCHEN 5138
FABIOLA JACINTO DOS SANTOS BOSCHETTI 12231

FABIOLA MARIA FISCHER DA SILVA 10613
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FATIMA AMABILE ROSSI 4273
FATIMA VIVIANE ESTEVES MACIEL 4859
FERNANDA REGINA SEVERGNINI 9081
FERNANDA THOMASI 11762
FRANCIELE DE SOUZA PEREIRA 10851
FRANCIELE FERNANDES DA ROSA 10706
FRANSCIELLE GIROTTO 10818
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 10908
GAMAIEL PORTO BOURSCHEIDT 11376
GELCI LUIZA SORGATO 1884
GENI DOTTO ARIOTTI 1873
GENOVA MICHELON 8091
GERUSA ROSA DOS SANTOS 5652
GICELA BORTOLUZ RECH 3804
GILVANIA MELLO DA SILVA 12408
GIOVANA ROMBALDI CAUDURO 8408
GISELE BEATRIS LAIN 8535
GISLAINE PEREIRA FERREIRA 10592
GRAZIELA GASPARIN DALLA-BONA 5238
HELENISA BIANCHI DALZOTTO 2200
HELOISA SLOMP FACCHIN 5119
HENRIETTE RABASSA GEISEL 4354
IARA FATIMA VIST VOLPATO 4940
ILVA INA SANTOS DA CUNHA 5542
INES BERNADETE S. PERUCH 2416
INES TERESINHA BRANDO DE SOUZA 3829
IRACEMA MANOSSO BAMPI 2406
IVONETE MARI POLIDORO PONTALTI 2608
IZABEL LUCIA SACCARO 5395
JACIRA DANIELE BORGES MONFRON 7830
JAIANE LUCERO FONTELLA 9681
JAINA FRAGA MARTINOTTO 8759
JAMILA TASSEMEIER 6750
JEANINE CAVALCANTI JEREMIAS 3243
JENIFER SOUZA SILVA 6959
JESSICA GOMES MACHADO 11582
JOCELAINE SIMOES HOLKEM 12341
JOSELAINE MARIA DALPIAZ 8806
JOSELIA BOMBACH FERREIRA 8731
JOSIELE MARIA DE LIMA NUNES 5886
JULIANA RENATA DA SILVA 6438
JULIANA TEDESCO 11707
JULIANA VARGAS DA SILVA 11532
JUSTINA INES ONZI 1921
JUVELINA LONGHI 1831
KAREN CRISTINE FINGER 11955
KAREN DANIELE DA SILVA 10563
KARINA ELISA FORNER 4948
KARINE SMIDERLE DA SILVA 9222
KARINI PERIN ALVES 7329
KATIA MARIA PASQUALI 2109
KELIM DA SILVA BASSO 7063
KELLY ROBERTA MANSKE DOS ANJOS 12277
KRISIANE ZUGNO 7875
LAURA FRASSON AMALCABURIO 1885
LEDI MARIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 4410
LEONICE DA ROSA SOUZA PRESTES 4192
LETICIA WOLLMANN WILLKE 5608
LETUSA KAREN PEZZI 6550
LIAMAR DE FATIMA ANDRADE SOARES 4642
LILIAN BORGES 11458
LISANA TEIXEIRA MACIEL 11727
LISIANE DE VARGAS SOUZA 8560
LOURDES STRIGHINI 2032
LUCIA TELES 7706
LUCIANA DOS SANTOS 7024
LUCIANE BEGNINI CECONI 10750
LUCIANE FRISON FORTUNA 9332
MAGALI BASSO PORTO 2541
MAGNORIA TERESA BAZZO 11105
MAKERLI PRIGOL 7014
MARCIA ELISA BORELLI 8960
MARCIA PERIN ADAMI 6177
MARCIA STREGE DA SILVA 10759
MARCIA TRAPP SANTAROSA 5967
MARCIA VIDOR PIONER 5381
MARGARETE MARIA BOZETI 5938
MARGARETH LUCIA PAESE CAPRA 1834
MARI ANGELA STALLIVIERI 7780
MARIA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA PINTO SEGATO 12120
MARIA DO CARMO PAGNO CEMIN 2555
MARIA NEIVA DE CAMPOS 11958
MARIA TEREZINHA DE SALLES 4292
MARIA VIRGINIA FERRAZ DE C. PEREIRA 0201S

MARIANA ZANROSSO CARAN 9175



Nome do profissional

MARILAINE TOCHETTO BASSO DE NARDI
MARILEI NUNES VIEIRA

MARISA MILANI MACHADO

MARLI CAMMASSOLA PELLIZZARO
MARLI MARTINS FERREIRA

MARLI NATALIA DOS SANTOS

MARLI SALETE RODRIGUES HERTZ
MARLISE LENZI FERREIRA

MARY ANABEL RODRIGUEZ DE DUERA
MARY ZOUVI DIOGO

MAUREEN KAHLER BAGATTINI
MAURIEN HELENA RANDON BARBOSA
MERCEDES ALESSI

MICAELA FRANCESCA MARTINS
MIRIAN TERESINHA NORA

MIRLENE DA CUNHA ZUCCO

MONIQUE ISOTON

NEIDE MARIA VAZATTA

NERLI LUCHTEMBERG RUARO

NEURA LOURDES CASSOL KLOSS
NEUSA MENDES DEBONA PONZONI
NILVA BOLZONI PANIZ

NILZA PARECIDA GALLON

NIRA VALDERES DE OLIVEIRA FURLANETTO
NIVES SILVA SIRENA

ODETE AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
PALOMA RAMON CAMBRUZZI

PAMELA FERNANDA DE MOURA VEIGA
PATRICIA MELOTTO

PATRICIA SUSIN

PAULA ELISA WERPP

PAULO FRANZOI

PRISCILA TONET MARTINS

RAFAELA FADANELLI

RAFAELA ZOTT!

RAQUEL DE MELLO

REGINA LEMBI TELES

REJANE GATELLI DE BRITO POLIDORO
RENATA FARINA

RENATA MARTINS LEITE

ROBERTA RAMA DE BRITO

ROSANE INES FONTANA LORENZINI
ROSANGELA MARIA TORRESINI RUGERI
ROSANGELA PELLENZ

ROSINHA CASSOL CORSETTI

RUBIA SCHAEFFER DA SILVA

SAMILIS CARLA ARAUJO DE SOUZA
SANDRA FATIMA ROSSATO PASQUALI
SARA LUIZA GUAZELLI ROVEDA
SCHAIANA SEMPREBON

SILVANA BORGES BRAMBILA

SILVANA LEONOR DE CONTO

SILVIA MARA MESSINGER PIVA

SILVIA REGINA HOESKER

SIMONE BOFF

SIMONE CABRAL

SIMONE CASAGRANDE

SIMONE LORA

SIMONE ZILIOTTO DE LIMA

SIMONI MARIA PETRY RODRIGUES
SONIA MARIA DA SILVA

SONIA REGINA RUBIM

SUELEN MAETE CORREA PORCIUNCULA
SUZANE BEATRIZ DILLENBURG

TANIA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS

TANIA BEATRIZ SUZIN

VANDA FERREIRA VITTORAZI
VANESSA DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO
VANESSA PERINI MOOJEN

VANESSA STEDILE DA SILVA
VANISA DA SILVA RABER

VANISSE ZANCAN

VIVIANA MENEGON

VIVIANE DALL' ALBA

VIVIANE GUEDES TRAMONTIN
VIVIANE MARIA FOLCHINI R. DA COSTA
VIVIANI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
Linhas - Total geral : 247
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6117
11036
2594
3651
4482
11750
5529
4111
9887
4359
2108
9542
0664
11311
1928
10114
9437
2542
1927
11438
11618
10647
9478
11203
8149
11088
5799
12019
5369
7775
9701
1930
10640
11772
12066
10236
7032
4588
11678
10669
8082
6396
2562
11704
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11453
6774
3851
0515
11820
12359
11571
3079
4601
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10227
8323
5198
8100
4367
4931
2763
12106
8930
4513
3260
4480
9084
9474
10347
8617
5401
4376
5052
6522
4394
12313



